
Facilitators, NEPETS 2015

Confir

med

Invited District Facilitator Name email qualified? phone comments

TRUE TRUE 7780 Bob Laux bob@wildriverrealty.com PDG 207 381-1000

TRUE TRUE 7780 John Lobosco lobosco@maine.rr.com AG, visioning 

facilitator

207-799-1842 Thurs OK 

(visioning) 

FRI AM 

ONLY

TRUE TRUE 7780 Marty Helman martyrotary@gmail.com PDG 207-233-8741 Thurs OK DRFC 

(elect)

TRUE TRUE 7780 Peter Johnson peter.johnson@ubs.com PDG 207-791-5546 Thurs OK DRFC

TRUE TRUE 7780 Ann Lee Hussey annlee001@yahoo.com PDG Thurs OK

TRUE TRUE 7850 Bill Thompson wibbit@aol.com PDG 802 343-6586 also 

translator

TRUE TRUE 7850 Dan Affeldt dan_affeldt@comcast.net 603-632-5366 Thurs OK

TRUE TRUE 7850 Erica Marks erica@reachthemark.com 802-355-2080 Not available 

Thurs

TRUE TRUE 7850 Guy Babb guybabb@yahoo.com PDG 802-863-0307 Thurs OK

TRUE TRUE 7850 Jan Draper jandraper@yahoo.com PDG 819-842-1940

TRUE TRUE 7870 Chris Parkinson cep617@comcast.net PDG 603-227-2051

TRUE TRUE 7870 David Hoopes macsportsvt@aol.com PDG Thurs OK

TRUE TRUE 7870 Rich Berryman rab-dds@comcast.net DG 603-513-8902 Thurs OK not Fri PM
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TRUE TRUE 7870 Rick Manganello rotaryrick@outlook.com PDG 603-930-5502 more info 

needed 

before 

committing to 

Th

DRFC

TRUE TRUE 7890 Bob McDonald rmacwoc@yahoo.com PDG 413-786-8830 ext 

22

Thurs OK

TRUE TRUE 7890 Eileen Rau ebrau@comcast.net PDG 860-521-0526 Thurs OK DRFC

TRUE TRUE 7890 Frank Wargo  frank.wargo@snet.net PDG 860-354-6334 Thurs OK

TRUE TRUE 7890 Gary Osbrey garyo@winyradio.com PAG 860-377-9393 Thurs OK

TRUE TRUE 7890 Rick Lawrence elawrlaw@sbcglobal.net H2O proj 

char

860-558-2793 Thurs OK

TRUE TRUE 7910 Bill Domings wdomings@msn.com Distr 

Visioning

508-366-8545

TRUE TRUE 7910 Carl Kaliszewski carlkaliszewski@verizon.net PDG 508-625-1803 Thurs OK

TRUE TRUE 7910 Carol Toomey carolrotary@aol.com PDG 978-580-1895 possible 

conflict Jan

TRUE TRUE 7910 Ed King addedvalue@charter.net PDG 508=207-8464 Thurs OK

TRUE TRUE 7910 Marcia Davis largotutor@verizon.net AG, Trustee 508-883-3238 Thurs OK

TRUE TRUE 7930 Amy Luckiewicz amy_lynn37@yahoo.com PP 781-588-0257

TRUE TRUE 7930 John Ferguson chrmnjohn@gmail.com AG 714-381-0628

TRUE TRUE 7930 Keith Harris keith@partnerwithchoice.com AG

TRUE TRUE 7930 Terry Kidder terrikidder@yahoo.com PDG 603-702-0394

TRUE TRUE 7950 Charlie Murphy molife@aol.com PDG H- 508 992-2195 Not available 

Thurs
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TRUE TRUE 7950 Dave Clifton diclifton@comcast.net PDG - zone 

Public Image 

Coord

508-230-8666 (H) 

781-690-3476 (C)

Thurs OK

TRUE TRUE 7950 Greg Roche gregroche@outlook.com PDG 617-510-6874 Thurs OK DRFC

TRUE TRUE 7950 Paulette Boudrot pljadmin@comcast.net RLI Faculty 617-750-7511 Thurs OK 

(prefer 

Fdn/grants)

TRUE TRUE 7950 Terri Fitch terrifitch@newportrotary.org PDG H: 401-847-2928 Thurs OK DRFC 

(elect)

TRUE TRUE 7980 Rick Bassett rbassett@snet.net PDG 203-584-7278 Thurs OK

TRUE TRUE 7980 Bonnie Hong drceo@aol.com PP - Dist. 

Polio Chair

860-887-7421

TRUE TRUE 7980 Tari Marshall-Day nzinternational1@yahoo.com AG 203-909-1179

FALSE TRUE 7980 Phoebe Leask Phoebe@Leask.com PAG 203-255-6841

TRUE TRUE 7980 Chip Marsh cmarsh14@aol.com PAG 860-586-7500 

x566

TRUE TRUE 7980 Ann Brignolia ann@greaternewhavenrealty.c

om

PAG 203-314-6981 Thurs OK

TRUE TRUE Alan Hurst alanhinct@aol.com PDG / Lead 

Trainer

Foundation 

Only

FALSE TRUE ARFC Sue Klock Foundation 

Only

FALSE FALSE ARFC Colin Gershan Foundation 

Only

FALSE FALSE ARFC Ernie Louise Foundation 

Only

FALSE FALSE DRFC Marilyn Bedell Foundation 

Only
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